|

OPERA ROLES

Bubikopf
Papagena
Bubikopf
Susanna
Yvette
Papagena
Sister Catherine
Juliette
Giannetta
Pamina
Frasquita
Adina

Lila
Blanche
Giannetta
Anna
Miles
Drusilla

MAGDALENA KUZMA

magdalenakuzma.com

Der Kaiser von Atlantis
The Magic Flute

Der Kaiser von Atlantis
Le nozze di Figaro

La Rondine

The Magic Flute

Dead Man Walking
Roméo et Juliette

L’elisir d’amore

Die Zauberflite

Carmen

L’elisir d’amore

Cold Mountain

Dialogues des Carmélites
L’elisir d’amore

Die Sieben Todsiinden
Turn of the Screw
L’incoronazione di Poppea

SOPRANO

¢, (646) 573-7349

Teddy Abrams
Nimrod David Pfeffer
Stéphane Denéve
Matthew Aucoin
Speranza Scappucci
Patrick Furrer
Yannick Nézet- Seguin
Joseph Colaneri
Michele Gamba
Chaowen Ting

Harry Bicket

Gerald Martin Moore
Daniela Candillari
Christopher Larkin
Milo$ Repicky

James O’Leary

Milo$ Repicky
Piergiorgio Del Nunzio

] magdalenakuzmasoprano@gmail.com

The Louisville Orchestra
The Metropolitan Opera
New World Symphony
Aspen Music Festival
The Metropolitan Opera
The Metropolitan Opera
The Metropolitan Opera
Glimmerglass Festival
The Metropolitan Opera
Opera Orlando

Santa Fe Opera

Yale Opera

Music Academy of the West
Oberlin Conservatory
Chautauqua Institute
Oberlin Conservatory
Chautauqua Institute
Teatro Petrarca

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016

HIGHLIGHTED CONCERT & RECITAL WORK

Santa Barbara Symphony Brahms Requiem Soloist 2025 Richmond Symphony Mahler 4 Symphony Soloist 2022
Cincinnati Song Initiative Recitalist 2025 New York Foundation for the Arts Recitalist 2021
Wigmore Hall Recitalist 2023 Galerie dorée de la Banque de France Recitalist 2021
Merkin Hall Recitalist 2023 Arts Club of Washington Recitalist 2021
Lyric Fest Recitalist 2022

TRAINING

The Metropolitan Opera: Lindemann Young Artist

The Santa Fe Opera
Merola Opera Program
Ravinia Steans Music Institute

Houston Grand Opera: Young Artists Vocal Academy 2020

EDUCATION

2022-2024
2022 Music Academy of the West
2020/2021 Chautauqua Institute
2021 Bach Institute at Emmanuel Music Fellow
Académie Internationale d’Eté de Nice

Yale University, M.M. (Valedictorian & Dean’s Prize Award)
Oberlin Conservatory & College, B.M. (Vocal Performance); B.A. (Psychology; Neuroscience Concentration)
The Juilliard School, Pre-College

AWARDS

1st Prize Winner
1st Prize Winner
2nd Place Winner
1st Prize Winner
2nd Place Winner
1st Prize Winner
2nd Place Winner
3rd Place

4th Place

1st Prize Winner
1st Prize Winner
1st Prize Winner
2nd Place Winner
1st Prize Winner
1st Prize Winner
2nd Place Winner
1st Prize Winner
1st Prize Winner
3rd Prize & Audience Favorite

The Kosciuszko Foundation: Marcella Sembrich Competition
Jensen Foundation Competition

Giulio Gari Vocal Competition

Orpheus Vocal Competition

Washington International Competition

Partners for the Arts Competition

Rochester International Vocal Competition

Fort Worth Opera: McCammon Voice Competition

Opera Birmingham Competition

SAS Performing Arts Competition

Butler Opera International Competition

Concert Artists Guild Competition

Shreveport Opera: Mary Jacobs Smith Singer of the Year Competition
Opera Ithaca: Edward M. Murray International Competition of Voice
Pasadena Vocal Competition

Metropolitan Opera's Laffont Competition: New England Regionals
Opera Mississippi: John Alexander Vocal Competition

ACPC Marcella Kochanska Sembrich Competition

National Opera Association Competition

SongStudio at Carnegie Hall with Renée Fleming

2019
2019
2017/2018
2015
2013/2014

2022
2019
2014

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021



