

MAGDALENA KUŹMA

SOPRANO

magdalenakuzma.com

(646) 573-7349

magdalenakuzmasoprano@gmail.com

OPERA ROLES

Bubikopf	Der Kaiser von Atlantis	Teddy Abrams	The Louisville Orchestra	2025
Papagena	The Magic Flute	Nimrod David Pfeffer	The Metropolitan Opera	2024
Bubikopf	Der Kaiser von Atlantis	Stéphane Denève	New World Symphony	2024
Susanna	Le nozze di Figaro	Matthew Aucoin	Aspen Music Festival	2024
Yvette	La Rondine	Speranza Scappucci	The Metropolitan Opera	2024
Papagena	The Magic Flute	Patrick Furrer	The Metropolitan Opera	2023
Sister Catherine	Dead Man Walking	Yannick Nézet- Seguin	The Metropolitan Opera	2023
Juliette	Roméo et Juliette	Joseph Colaneri	Glimmerglass Festival	2023
Giannetta	L'elisir d'amore	Michele Gamba	The Metropolitan Opera	2023
Pamina	Die Zauberflöte	Chaowen Ting	Opera Orlando	2022
Frasquita	Carmen	Harry Bicket	Santa Fe Opera	2022
Adina	L'elisir d'amore	Gerald Martin Moore	Yale Opera	2022
Lila	Cold Mountain	Daniela Candillari	Music Academy of the West	2019
Blanche	Dialogues des Carmélites	Christopher Larkin	Oberlin Conservatory	2019
Giannetta	L'elisir d'amore	Miloš Repický	Chautauqua Institute	2018
Anna	Die Sieben Todsünden	James O'Leary	Oberlin Conservatory	2018
Miles	Turn of the Screw	Miloš Repický	Chautauqua Institute	2017
Drusilla	L'incoronazione di Poppea	Piergiorgio Del Nunzio	Teatro Petrarca	2016

HIGHLIGHTED CONCERT & RECITAL WORK

Santa Barbara Symphony	Brahms Requiem Soloist	2025	Richmond Symphony	Mahler 4 Symphony Soloist	2022
Cincinnati Song Initiative	Recitalist	2025	New York Foundation for the Arts	Recitalist	2021
Wigmore Hall	Recitalist	2023	Galerie dorée de la Banque de France	Recitalist	2021
Merkin Hall	Recitalist	2023	Arts Club of Washington	Recitalist	2021
Lyric Fest	Recitalist	2022			

TRAINING

The Metropolitan Opera: Lindemann Young Artist	2022-2024	SongStudio at Carnegie Hall with Renée Fleming	2019
The Santa Fe Opera	2022	Music Academy of the West	2019
Merola Opera Program	2020/2021	Chautauqua Institute	2017/2018
Ravinia Steans Music Institute	2021	Bach Institute at Emmanuel Music Fellow	2015
Houston Grand Opera: Young Artists Vocal Academy	2020	Académie Internationale d'Eté de Nice	2013/2014

EDUCATION

Yale University, M.M. (Valedictorian & Dean's Prize Award)	2022
Oberlin Conservatory & College, B.M. (Vocal Performance); B.A. (Psychology; Neuroscience Concentration)	2019
The Juilliard School, Pre-College	2014

AWARDS

1st Prize Winner	The Kosciuszko Foundation: Marcella Sembrich Competition	2024
1st Prize Winner	Jensen Foundation Competition	2024
2nd Place Winner	Giulio Gari Vocal Competition	2024
1st Prize Winner	Orpheus Vocal Competition	2024
2nd Place Winner	Washington International Competition	2023
1st Prize Winner	Partners for the Arts Competition	2023
2nd Place Winner	Rochester International Vocal Competition	2023
3rd Place	Fort Worth Opera: McCammon Voice Competition	2023
4th Place	Opera Birmingham Competition	2023
1st Prize Winner	SAS Performing Arts Competition	2022
1st Prize Winner	Butler Opera International Competition	2022
1st Prize Winner	Concert Artists Guild Competition	2022
2nd Place Winner	Shreveport Opera: Mary Jacobs Smith Singer of the Year Competition	2022
1st Prize Winner	Opera Ithaca: Edward M. Murray International Competition of Voice	2022
1st Prize Winner	Pasadena Vocal Competition	2022
2nd Place Winner	Metropolitan Opera's Laffont Competition: New England Regionals	2022
1st Prize Winner	Opera Mississippi: John Alexander Vocal Competition	2021
1st Prize Winner	ACPC Marcella Kochańska Sembrich Competition	2021
3rd Prize & Audience Favorite	National Opera Association Competition	2021